
Company 
Project/site 
Block no. 
W

O
 no. 

W
O

 date 

SI. N
o. 

Rem
arks: 

Sign: 

M
R

M
L

L
P 

D
ate: 

G
M

R
 

M
isc 

N
A

 

N
A

 

U
nitfloor no 

E-block external elevation 
painting 

Approved by prict 
manager 

|Stage-II paym
ent=35%

 of 
32-11.20 

N
am

e of contractor 

N
ature of w

ork 

W
ork done from

 date 
W

ork done to date 

C
ontractor bill no. 

Basha. A
 

|Touch up paints in all blocks 
|05-04-2025 

Description |25-05-2025 

Painting touch ups in flat no's A-103, 107, 108, 
506, 507, 508 and 50S. 
Painting touch ups in flat no's B-101,106, 304, 
403, 601 and 307. 
Painting touch ups in flat no's C-101, 102 and 
503. 

Painting touch ups in flat no's D
-107, 302, 401 

and 503. 

Painting touch ups in flat no's F-505, 406, 10S, 
301,305, 306 and 402. 

Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

Painting touch ups in flat no's G-101,301 and 
|307. 
Painting touch ups in flat no's H-401, 402, 604 
and 

104. 

Q
ty 

SI. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 
M

-codex bill ID. 

W
O

 issued ? 
GST bill required? 

U
nits 

630.00 sft 

630.00 sft 

240.00sft 

360.00 sft 

570.00 sft 

96.00 sft 

216.00sft 

R
ate ID

 

PT156 

PT
156 

PT156 

P
T

I56 

P
T

I5
6

 

P
T

156 

PTI56 

4016 

30-05-2025 

A
pproved by D

irector/E&
D

 team
 

Sign: 
D

ate: 

N
o 

Y
es 

R
ate 

11.20| 

11.20| 

11.20 

11.20| 

11.20| 

11.20| 

11.20 

T
otal 

A
dd G

ST @
 18%

 
Total am

ount including taxes for w
ork done 

A
m

ount 7,056 

7,056 

2,688 

4,032 

6,384 

1,075 

2,419| 

30,710 
5,528 

36.238 

N
otes: 1. This sheet reptaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word fom

 m
ust be typed. 3. Use this form

 even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach m
easurem

ent and estim
ate sheets only if required i.., details cannot be entered above. 5. For 

bill am
ount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill am

ount less than 10k any QS team
 m

em
ber m

ay sign and in place of director sign of respective E&
D m

em
ber to be taken. 7. Director incude -

Soham
, Anand M

ehta (for GHT 
GM

R), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH +
 NRK),8. Entry of rate ID is 

mandatory. 9. This sheet m
ust be sent within 2 working days of 

work completion (with or without contractors bill), 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by 
em

ail. 
11. Contractors m

ust subm
it original bills at H

O
 (can be sent by courier). 



ESTIM
A

TE SHEET 
Com

pany Nam
e: 

Project: 
lG

ulm
ohar Residency 

W
ork Description: 

M
ics work 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

Prepared By 
D

ate: 

S
N

. 

M
R

M
LLP 

B
asha. A

 

A
hm

ed K
han 

30-05-2025 

Item
 H

ead 

1] Mics w
ork 

Iten D
escription 

Painting touch ups in flat no's A-103, 107, 108, 5S06, 
507, 508 and 505. 
Painting touch ups in flat no's B-101,106, 304, 403, 

J601 and 307. 

Painting touch ups in flat no's C-101, 102 and 503. 

Painting touch ups in flat no's D-107, 302, 401 and 
s03 

Painting touch ups in flat no's F-505, 406, 105, 301, 
305, 306 and 402. 

Painting touch ups in flat no's G
-101, 301 and 307. 

Painting touch ups in flat no's H
-401, 402, 604 and 

1
0

4
 

N
o, 

In w
ords:Thirty six thousand tw

o hundred and thirty eight rupees only. 

7.00 

6.00 

3.00 

4.00 

6.00 

2.00 

3.00| 

H
eight 18.00 

21.00 

20.00 

18.00 

19.00| 

12.00| 

16.00| 

W
idth 

5.00 

5.00 

4.00 

5.00 

5.00| 

4.00 

4.50 

Q
ty 

P
O

. N
o. 

PO
. D

ate: 

630.00 sft 

630.00 sft 

240.00| sft 

360.00|sft 

570.00 sft 

96.00 sft 

216.00|sft 

U
nits 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

R
a
te

 

11.20 

11.20 

11.20| 

11.20 

11.20 

11.20 

11.20| 

T
otal A

m
ount 

A
dd G

ST@
 18%

 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
ork 

done 

A
hm

ed K
han 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

7,056.00 

7,056.00 

2,688.00 

4,032.00 

6,384.00 

1,075.20 

2.419.20 

30,710.40 

5,528 

36,238 
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