			Date.				OS inctallat	Notes: 1 This sheet repts
			Data:			Date:	2000	Date: (1
			Sign:			Sign:	100	Sign:
		Director/E&D team	Approved by Directo			Approved by QS team	pject manager	Approved by project manager
,								Remarks:
36.238	taxes for work done	Total amount including taxes for work done	Tot					
5,528	Add GST @ 18%							
30,710	Total							
2,419	11.20	PT156	sft	216.00 sft	s H-401, 402, 604	Painting touch ups in flat no's H-401, 402, 604 and 104.		
1,075	11.20	PT156	sft	96.00 sft	s G-101, 301 and	Painting touch ups in flat no's G-101, 301 and 307.		
6,384	11.20	PT156	sft	570.00 sft	s F-505, 406, 105,	Painting touch ups in flat no's F-505, 406, 105, 301, 305, 306 and 402.		
4,032	11.20	PT156	sft	360.00 sft	s D-107, 302, 401	Painting touch ups in flat no's D-107, 302, 401 and 503.		
2,688	11.20	PT156	sft	240.00	s C-101, 102 and	Painting touch ups in flat no's C-101, 102 and 503.		
7,056	11.20	PT156	sft	630.00	s B-101,106, 304,	Painting touch ups in flat no's B-101,106, 304, 403, 601 and 307.	Stage-II payment=35% of 32=11.20	
7,056	11.20	PT156	sft	630.00 sft	s A-103, 107, 108,	Painting touch ups in flat no's A-103, 107, 108, 506, 507, 508 and 505.	painting	
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty	n	Description	Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
	Yes		GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.	NA	WO date
	No		WO issued?		25-05-2025	Work done to date	NA	WO no.
			M-codex bill ID.		05-04-2025	Work done from date	Misc	Block no.
	30-05-2025		Dt. site bills reg.	¥	Touch up paints in all blocks	Nature of work	GMR	Project/site
	4016		Sl. No. site bills reg.		Basha. A	Name of contractor	MRMLLP	Company

Notes: 1. This sheet perfects installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form, even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill), 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

MATE SHET							es only.	In words: Thirty six thousand two hundred and thirty eight rupees only.	In words: T	
MAYE SHEET MEANLY MEANLY Meanth Meant										
MARTE SHEET MRMILLP Marked Ma	36,238	for work done	including taxes	Total amount						
IMATE SHEET MRN11.17 MRN11.17 MRN11.17 Approved by: Anned 1: Anned 2: Anned 1: Anned 2: Anned 3:	5,521	ld GST @ 18%	Ad							
IMATE SHEET MRN11.19 MRN11.19 Approved by: Anneal of the proved b	30,710.4	Total Amount								
MATE SHEET IRMALLY Amed in American in Technology IRMALLY American in Technology American in Techn										
MATE SHEET IMANILLP IMANILLP Almost MRNILLP	2,419.2	11.20	ξĤ	216.00 s	4.50	16.00	3.00	Painting touch ups in flat no's H-401, 402, 604 and 104.		
MATTE SHEET MRMILLP MRMILLP Approved by:	1,075.2	11.20	sft	96.00 s	4.00	12.00	2.00	Painting touch ups in flat no's G-101, 301 and 307.		
MATE SHEET MRMILLP death of the state o	6,384.0	11.20	sft	570.00	5.00	19.00	6.00	Painting touch ups in flat no's F-505, 406, 105, 301, 305, 306 and 402.		
IMATE SHEET MRMILLP depart Name: MRMILLP Approved by: Ahmed I pany Name: MRMILLP Amed I Approved by: Ahmed I ct: Gulmohar Residency Gulmohar Residency Gulmohar Residency Amed I Ahmed I Description: Mics work No. Height Width Qty Units Rate Amed I S No. I tern Head I tern Description No. Height Width Qty Units Rate Ame S No. Painting touch ups in flat no's A-103, 107, 108, 506, 507, 304, 403, 601 7.00 18.00 5.00 630.00 sft 11.20 Ame B S No. Painting touch ups in flat no's B-101, 106, 304, 403, 601 3.00 21.00 5.00 630.00 sft 11.20 Ame B S No. Painting touch ups in flat no's C-101, 102 and 503. 3.00 20.00 4.00 80.00 sft 11.20	4,032.0	11.20	sft	360.00	5.00	18.00	4.00	Painting touch ups in flat no's D-107, 302, 401 and 503.		
IMATE SHEET MRNILLP MRNILLP Approved by:	2,688.0	11.20	sft	240.00	4.00	20.00	3.00	Painting touch ups in flat no's C-101, 102 and 503.		
IMATE SHEET MRMILLP Approved by:	7,056.0	11.20	sft	630.00	5.00	21.00	6.00	Painting touch ups in flat no's B-101,106, 304, 403, 601 and 307.		
IMATE SHEET Image:	7,056.0				5.00	18.00	7.00	Painting touch ups in flat no's A-103, 107, 108, 506, 507, 508 and 505.	Mics work	1
IMATE SHEET Image: MRMLLP Image: MRMLLP Approved by: Approved by: MRMLLP cct: Cet: Ceulmohar Residency Ceulmohar Residency Sign: Sign: Approved by: Mics work ractor Name: Basha. A Basha. A PO. No. ared By Ahmed Khan PO. Date: 3-048-2025 PO. Date:	Amount	Rate	Units	Qty	Width	Height	No.	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
SHEET SHEE									30-05-2025	Date:
MRMILP			PO. Date:						Ahmed Khan	Prepared By
MRMLLP Galmohar Residency Mics work Approved by: Sign:			PO No						Basha. A	Contractor Name:
ATE SHEET by Name: MRMLLP Gulmohar Residency Gulmohar Residency		Sign:							Mics work	Work Description:
MRMLLP	Ahmed Khan	Approved by:							Gulmohar Residency	Project:
TIMATE SHEET									MRMLLP	Company Name:
							2			ESTIMATE SHEET